
CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       11-07-21  121 VIEUX            Amateurs:18 LACHER:11.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 18 11  304610 BE 114859019 14.36559 1404.1749    1 
   2 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19  4  302971 BE 110462919 14.41110 1369.7732    2 
   3 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 18 14       2 BE 413633719 14.45009 1353.7320    3 
   4 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 18  1       3 BE 114859319 14.45019 1353.6317    4 
   5 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  2  308361 BE 113342619 14.48300 1349.5011    5 
   6 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19  8       2 BE 110462019 14.46550 1335.1642    6 
   7 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  2  307128 BE 104011616 14.50581 1329.7407    7 
   8 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 18 12       4 BE 114849319 14.49349 1326.8046    8 
   9 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19  6       3 BE 100427118 14.49090 1322.1514    9 
  10 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  4  1  297984 BE 110573719 14.45560 1318.9023   10 
  11 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  7       2 BE 113349219 14.54210 1315.8140   11 
  12 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19 11       4 BE 116365719 14.50180 1315.5493   12 
  13 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 18 13       5 BE 114849719 14.51329 1315.5353   13 
  14 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 10  3  308491 BE 110351319 14.54331 1315.2369   14 
  15 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19  1       5 BE 100428918 14.50260 1314.7881   15 
  16 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  6  312849 BE 110370819 14.57590 1314.5837   16 
  17 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 18  4       6 BE 413636319 14.51529 1313.6442   17 
  18 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19  2       6 BE 100429918 14.50490 1312.6045   18 
  19 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  5  303418 BE 103465515 14.51220 1311.4162   19 
  20 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 12  2  298715 BE 110689419 14.48140 1308.8141   20 
  21 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 18 16       7 BE 413633519 14.53179 1305.6673   21 
  22 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19  5       7 BE 110462619 14.52160 1304.4102   22 
  23 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  3       2 BE 110372419 15.00350 1300.3769   23 
  24 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  4       3 BE 105739317 15.00400 1299.9266   24 
  25 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 18 10       8 BE 505419519 14.54599 1296.2220   25 
  26 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19 14       8 BE 100429218 14.53550 1295.2091   26 
  27 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 18  3       9 BE 403936819 14.55379 1292.7380   27 
  28 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19 16       9 BE 115880119 14.54300 1291.9872   28 
  29 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 18 17      10 BE 413635719 14.56029 1290.4561   29 
  30 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 10  7       2 BE 108128717 14.59231 1288.6814   30 
  31 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 10  5       3 BE 100442618 14.59561 1285.7274   31 
  32 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  1       3 BE 113348319 14.59590 1284.9267   32 
  33 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 19 15      10 BE 104096916 14.56330 1280.7905   33 
  34 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 18 18      11 BE 413634819 14.58269 1277.4675   34 
  35 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 10  2       4 BE 100447818 15.01341 1277.0341   35 
  36 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 12  3       2 BE 110686019 14.54090 1275.7420   36 
  37 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 12  8       3 BE 116846718 14.54230 1274.4720   37 
  38 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL  7  4  307468 BE 101104718 15.01390 1272.3691   38 
  39 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  1  1  298080 00 106854318 14.55180 1266.8083   39 
  40 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 12 12       4 00 110686119 14.55490 1266.7256   40 
  41 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   5  1  295006 BE 106883617 14.52580 1266.3013   41 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       11-07-21  128 YEARLING         Amateurs:17 LACHER:11.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE  9  1  304610 BE 604570020 14.36439 1405.4707    1 
   2 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE  9  4       2 BE 604564220 14.37239 1401.1607    2 
   3 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  5  309619 BE 110064720 14.48101 1356.9762    3 
   4 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL  7  1  308491 BE 109942320 14.48531 1347.7991    4 
   5 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN  9  3  302971 BE 110016120 14.50500 1312.5097    5 
   6 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  3  2  307733 BE 110078120 14.54509 1310.3478    6 
   7 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  9       2 BE 110060720 14.56461 1307.6875    7 
   8 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL  7  3       2 BE 109943820 14.56371 1303.7494    8 
   9 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   7  7  295006 BE 109316920 14.48140 1292.5632    9 
  10 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  8       3 BE 110061920 15.00251 1287.8344   10 
  11 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  2  2  297984 BE 109348020 14.52320 1281.4679   11 
  12 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL  7  2       3 BE 109945120 15.01431 1276.2416   12 
  13 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  1  308361 BE 109320220 15.02110 1273.2544   13 
  14 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 44 18  307746 BE 110032120 15.02371 1268.4367   14 
  15 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   7  4       2 BE 109317320 14.53540 1261.2484   15 
  16 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE  9  7       3 BE 604566720 15.02019 1258.5543   16 
  17 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 44 17       2 BE 110034220 15.04531 1256.6960   17 
  18 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   7  3       3 BE 109317820 14.54510 1256.1465   18 
  19 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE  9  6       4 BE 604569920 15.03559 1248.7514   19 
  20 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 44 15       3 BE 110037220 15.07441 1242.2387   20 
  21 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN  9  7       2 BE 110016420 15.04020 1241.5148   21 
  22 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  2       4 BE 110061420 15.09581 1238.6329   22 
  23 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  6       5 BE 110060920 15.10161 1237.1481   23 
  24 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 44  6       4 BE 110036920 15.08551 1236.3332   24 
  25 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 44 13       5 BE 110039420 15.08571 1236.1677   25 
  26 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 44 35       6 BE 110036720 15.09021 1235.7540   26 
  27 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 44  9       7 BE 105054620 15.09051 1235.5060   27 
  28 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL  7  6       4 BE 109942220 15.09481 1234.9437   28 
  29 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  4  2  307525 BE 110009320 15.09521 1230.7482   29 
  30 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN  9  6       3 BE 110019020 15.06220 1229.7565   30 
  31 FASCELLA ANTONIO      SAINT V  7  6  300514 BE 105049620 15.04270 1229.3475   31 
  32 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 44 10       8 BE 110038820 15.10531 1226.6417   32 
  33 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL  4  2  307468 BE 104959920 15.10510 1225.7046   33 
  34 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  3  1       2 BE 601145920 15.11069 1225.4664   34 
  35 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN  9  5       4 BE 110018020 15.07140 1225.4456   35 
  36 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  3  3       3 BE 110078320 15.11119 1225.0599   36 
  37 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  7       6 BE 110060820 15.12511 1224.5084   37 
  38 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL  4  3       2 BE 104950820 15.13280 1213.0510   38 
  39 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   7  1       4 BE 109317220 15.03280 1211.6895   39 
  40 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 44  3       9 BE 110039120 15.14191 1210.0819   40 
  41 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 44 20      10 BE 110033720 15.14551 1207.2337   41 
  42 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET   2  1  316917 BE 109990520 15.23130 1204.0157   42 
  43 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 44 39      11 BE 110037920 15.17081 1196.8266   43 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       11-07-21  249 VX/YEARL.        Amateurs:22 LACHER:11.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 27 12  304610 BE 604570020 14.36439 1405.4707    1 
   2 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 27 11       2 BE 114859019 14.36559 1404.1749    2 
   3 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 27 16       3 BE 604564220 14.37239 1401.1607    3 
   4 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 28  4  302971 BE 110462919 14.41110 1369.7732    4 
   5 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  5  309619 BE 110064720 14.48101 1356.9762    5 
   6 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 27 19       4 BE 413633719 14.45009 1353.7320    6 
   7 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 27  1       5 BE 114859319 14.45019 1353.6317    7 
   8 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 16  2  308361 BE 113342619 14.48300 1349.5011    8 
   9 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 17 11  308491 BE 109942320 14.48531 1347.7991    9 
  10 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 28  8       2 BE 110462019 14.46550 1335.1642   10 
  11 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  2  307128 BE 104011616 14.50581 1329.7407   11 
  12 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 27 13       6 BE 114849319 14.49349 1326.8046   12 
  13 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 28  6       3 BE 100427118 14.49090 1322.1514   13 
  14 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  6  1  297984 BE 110573719 14.45560 1318.9023   14 
  15 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 16  7       2 BE 113349219 14.54210 1315.8140   15 
  16 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 28 11       4 BE 116365719 14.50180 1315.5493   16 
  17 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 27 18       7 BE 114849719 14.51329 1315.5353   17 
  18 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 17  3       2 BE 110351319 14.54331 1315.2369   18 
  19 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 28  1       5 BE 100428918 14.50260 1314.7881   19 
  20 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  6  312849 BE 110370819 14.57590 1314.5837   20 
  21 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 27  4       8 BE 413636319 14.51529 1313.6442   21 
  22 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 28  2       6 BE 100429918 14.50490 1312.6045   22 
  23 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 28 22       7 BE 110016120 14.50500 1312.5097   23 
  24 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  5  303418 BE 103465515 14.51220 1311.4162   24 
  25 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  3  2  307733 BE 110078120 14.54509 1310.3478   25 
  26 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 12  2  298715 BE 110689419 14.48140 1308.8141   26 
  27 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  9       2 BE 110060720 14.56461 1307.6875   27 
  28 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 27 23       9 BE 413633519 14.53179 1305.6673   28 
  29 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 28  5       8 BE 110462619 14.52160 1304.4102   29 
  30 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 17 13       3 BE 109943820 14.56371 1303.7494   30 
  31 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  3       2 BE 110372419 15.00350 1300.3769   31 
  32 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  4       3 BE 105739317 15.00400 1299.9266   32 
  33 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 27 10      10 BE 505419519 14.54599 1296.2220   33 
  34 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 28 14       9 BE 100429218 14.53550 1295.2091   34 
  35 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 27  3      11 BE 403936819 14.55379 1292.7380   35 
  36 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES  12 12  295006 BE 109316920 14.48140 1292.5632   36 
  37 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 28 16      10 BE 115880119 14.54300 1291.9872   37 
  38 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 27 26      12 BE 413635719 14.56029 1290.4561   38 
  39 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 17  7       4 BE 108128717 14.59231 1288.6814   39 
  40 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  8       3 BE 110061920 15.00251 1287.8344   40 
  41 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 17  5       5 BE 100442618 14.59561 1285.7274   41 
  42 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 16  1       3 BE 113348319 14.59590 1284.9267   42 
  43 RIVAL& DUVIVIER       ANDERLU  6  6       2 BE 109348020 14.52320 1281.4679   43 
  44 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 28 15      11 BE 104096916 14.56330 1280.7905   44 
  45 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 27 27      13 BE 413634819 14.58269 1277.4675   45 
  46 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 17  2       6 BE 100447818 15.01341 1277.0341   46 
  47 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 17 12       7 BE 109945120 15.01431 1276.2416   47 
  48 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 12  3       2 BE 110686019 14.54090 1275.7420   48 
  49 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 12  8       3 BE 116846718 14.54230 1274.4720   49 
  50 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 16  9       4 BE 109320220 15.02110 1273.2544   50 
  51 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 11  4  307468 BE 101104718 15.01390 1272.3691   51 
  52 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 46 18  307746 BE 110032120 15.02371 1268.4367   52 
  53 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  3  3  298080 00 106854318 14.55180 1266.8083   53 
  54 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 12 12       4 00 110686119 14.55490 1266.7256   54 
  55 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES  12  1       2 BE 106883617 14.52580 1266.3013   55 
  56 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 17  4       8 BE 110355319 15.03501 1265.1629   56 
  57 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  4       2 BE 105632417 15.03231 1261.9019   57 
  58 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 17  8       9 BE 110350919 15.04321 1261.5413   58 
  59 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES  12  9       3 BE 109317320 14.53540 1261.2484   59 
  60 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  6       2 BE 117297717 15.00530 1259.6056   60 
  61 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 16  5       5 BE 113343119 15.04550 1259.0446   61 
  62 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 27 22      14 BE 604566720 15.02019 1258.5543   62 
  63 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 28 12      12 BE 104145016 15.00500 1258.0111   63 
  64 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 46 17       2 BE 110034220 15.04531 1256.6960   64 
  65 CORDIER CLAUDE        ANDERLU 12  9       5 BE 110689119 14.57450 1256.4248   65 
  66 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES  12  8       4 BE 109317820 14.54510 1256.1465   66 
  67 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 28  9      13 BE 110462119 15.01470 1253.0682   67 
  68 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 28 10      14 BE 110463519 15.01510 1252.7228   68 
  69 ESMANE.DEFERT.CHARLES FORCHIE 27 20      15 BE 604569920 15.03559 1248.7514   69 
  70 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  6  4       3 BE 117296817 15.03340 1245.7288   70 
  71 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 46 15       3 BE 110037220 15.07441 1242.2387   71 
  72 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 28 26      15 BE 110016420 15.04020 1241.5148   72 
  73 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  2       4 BE 110374519 15.12040 1241.1359   73 



  74 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  2       4 BE 110061420 15.09581 1238.6329   74 
  75 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  6       5 BE 110060920 15.10161 1237.1481   75 
  76 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 46  6       4 BE 110036920 15.08551 1236.3332   76 
  77 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 46 13       5 BE 110039420 15.08571 1236.1677   77 
  78 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 46 36       6 BE 110036720 15.09021 1235.7540   78 
  79 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 46  9       7 BE 105054620 15.09051 1235.5060   79 
  80 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 17 16      10 BE 109942220 15.09481 1234.9437   80 
  81 ROSAMILIA MICHEL      FORCHIE  7  1  304385 BE 106027115 15.07090 1231.5800   81 
  82 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  6  4  307525 BE 110009320 15.09521 1230.7482   82 
  83 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 28 25      16 BE 110019020 15.06220 1229.7565   83 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


